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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Bodovi plivaci zene

Girls, 10 years

1.  BURIC, Miona 13 Mornar 90 6
GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Mornar 90 6

3.  RISTIC, Milica 13 Mornar 73 6
4.  MILJKOVIC, Lenka 13 Mornar 64 6

PRIJOVIC, Jovana 13 Mornar 64 6
6.  KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 61 6
7.  SIMIC, Olivera 13 Partizan 54 6
8.  TANJGA, Tea 13 Bonatti 46 6
9.  JABLANOVIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 44 6

10.  SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 33 6
11.  RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 31 6
12.  SIMONOVIC, Ana 13 Mornar 26 6

POPOVIC MASA, 13 Plavi Talas 26 6
14.  FILIPOVIC, Vita 13 Mornar 25 6

TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 Vracar 25 6
16.  SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 21 6
17.  PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 13 4
18.  JOVANOVIC, Sena 13 Mornar 11 3
19.  DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra 13 BPK 8 4
20.  BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 7 6

JOVANOVIC, Lola 13 Cbt 7 2
22.  ZAFIROVIC, Teodora 13 Vracar 2 2

Girls, 11 years

1.  JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 90 6
2.  PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 77 6
3.  PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 75 6
4.  ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar 69 6
5.  BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 67 6
6.  MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 58 6
7.  ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 55 4
8.  ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 47 6
9.  VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 43 6

10.  GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 39 6
11.  DOBAJ, Dora 12 Bonatti 35 4
12.  RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Bonatti 27 4

BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 27 6
14.  KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 24 6
15.  PIPER, Petra 12 Crvena Zvezda 23 4
16.  JOVANOVIC, Sofia 12 Mornar 19 6
17.  MIRIC, Maja 12 Vracar 18 4
18.  RANDJELOVIC, Mia 12 11. April 17 6
19.  NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 14 6
20.  MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 12 6

RAJKOVIC, Anja 12 Vracar 12 6
22.  VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 10 6
23.  TOMIC, Sonja 12 Sigma 6 2
24.  LEPOJEVIC, Hana 12 Panta Rei 5 6
25.  DULIC, Mia 12 Usce 4 2
26.  BOJOVIC, Elena 12 Panta Rei 3 6

KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas 3 5
MIJOVIC, Barbara 12 Cbt 3 1
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Girls, 12 - 13 years

1.  SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 84 6
2.  RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 81 6
3.  MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 78 6
4.  CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 69 6
5.  MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 55 6
6.  MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 53 6

POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 53 6
8.  ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 52 6
9.  PJANIC, Isidora 11 Mornar 50 6

10.  DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 45 6
11.  SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 42 5
12.  TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 40 6
13.  PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 39 6
14.  JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 38 6
15.  HODZIC, Masa 10 BPK 37 6
16.  DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 28 6
17.  STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 23 6
18.  SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 19 6

PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 19 6
20.  CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 17 6
21.  MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 16 6
22.  BILBIJA, Una 11 Mornar 15 6
23.  BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Mornar 13 6

BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 13 6
25.  KARGANOVIC, Anastasija 10 Crvena Zvezda 12 6
26.  RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 11 6
27.  PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 10 6
28.  STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 8 3

ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Vracar 8 6
30.  BUBALO, Masa 10 BPK 6 6
31.  MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 5 6

NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 5 4
33.  MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 4 4

ZARIC, Masa 11 Partizan 4 6
35.  PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 3 6

MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 3 6
STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 3 6
STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 3 6

39.  MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 2 6
VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 2 6

Girls, 14 - 15 years

1.  JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 90 6
2.  COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 87 6
3.  HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 71 6
4.  SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 66 6
5.  TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 61 6
6.  MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 55 6
7.  RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vracar 51 6
8.  CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 50 6
9.  MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 49 6

10.  BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 44 6
11.  OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 41 6
12.  RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 39 6
13.  KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 38 6
14.  ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 36 6



Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 29/10/2023 14:30 - Page 3
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15.  SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 29 6
DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 29 6

17.  MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 26 6
18.  GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 25 6
19.  ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 19 4
20.  MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 16 6

GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 16 4
22.  DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 14 6

SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 14 6
24.  HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 10 4
25.  MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 9 2
26.  RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 8 2
27.  VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 7 3

MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 7 3
29.  JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 6 5

PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 6 5
STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 6 5

32.  ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 5 6
KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 5 6

34.  ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 4 6
DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 4 4

36.  STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 1 2

Women, 16 - 17 years

1.  BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 90 6
2.  CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 81 6
3.  KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 76 6
4.  PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 64 6
5.  LISING, Maja 06 BPK 61 6
6.  TODORIC, Katarina 06 Mornar 53 6
7.  ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 52 6

HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 BPK 52 6
9.  NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 50 6

10.  GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 49 4
11.  RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 47 6
12.  GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 38 6
13.  RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 24 5
14.  JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 23 4
15.  DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 Tek 8 2
16.  VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 5 1

ZIVANOVIC, Gabriela 07 Sigma 5 2
18.  KONDIC-JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 06 Novi Beograd 011 3 1
19.  BOJIC, Kristina 06 Usce 2 2
20.  JOVIC, Mila 06 Cbt 1 1
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Women, 10 years and older

1.  BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 90 6
JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 90 6
JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 90 6
BURIC, Miona 13 Mornar 90 6
GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Mornar 90 6

6.  COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 87 6
7.  SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 84 6
8.  CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 81 6

RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 81 6
10.  MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 78 6
11.  PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 77 6
12.  KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 76 6
13.  PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 75 6
14.  RISTIC, Milica 13 Mornar 73 6
15.  HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 71 6
16.  CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 69 6

ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar 69 6
18.  BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 67 6
19.  SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 66 6
20.  MILJKOVIC, Lenka 13 Mornar 64 6

PRIJOVIC, Jovana 13 Mornar 64 6
PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 64 6

23.  LISING, Maja 06 BPK 61 6
KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 61 6
TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 61 6

26.  MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 58 6
27.  MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 55 6

MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 55 6
ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 55 4

30.  SIMIC, Olivera 13 Partizan 54 6
31.  TODORIC, Katarina 06 Mornar 53 6

MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 53 6
POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 53 6

34.  ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 52 6
HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 BPK 52 6
ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 52 6

37.  RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vracar 51 6
38.  CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 50 6

NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 50 6
PJANIC, Isidora 11 Mornar 50 6

41.  GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 49 4
MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 49 6

43.  ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 47 6
RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 47 6

45.  TANJGA, Tea 13 Bonatti 46 6
46.  DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 45 6
47.  BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 44 6

JABLANOVIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 44 6
49.  VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 43 6
50.  SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 42 5
51.  OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 41 6
52.  TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 40 6
53.  GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 39 6

RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 39 6
PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 39 6

56.  GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 38 6
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KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 38 6
JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 38 6

59.  HODZIC, Masa 10 BPK 37 6
60.  ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 36 6
61.  DOBAJ, Dora 12 Bonatti 35 4
62.  SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 33 6
63.  RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 31 6
64.  SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 29 6

DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 29 6
66.  DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 28 6
67.  RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Bonatti 27 4

BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 27 6
69.  SIMONOVIC, Ana 13 Mornar 26 6

MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 26 6
POPOVIC MASA, 13 Plavi Talas 26 6

72.  FILIPOVIC, Vita 13 Mornar 25 6
GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 25 6
TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 Vracar 25 6

75.  KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 24 6
RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 24 5

77.  PIPER, Petra 12 Crvena Zvezda 23 4
JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 23 4
STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 23 6

80.  SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 21 6
81.  ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 19 4

SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 19 6
JOVANOVIC, Sofia 12 Mornar 19 6
PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 19 6

85.  MIRIC, Maja 12 Vracar 18 4
86.  RANDJELOVIC, Mia 12 11. April 17 6

CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 17 6
88.  MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 16 6

MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 16 6
GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 16 4

91.  BILBIJA, Una 11 Mornar 15 6
92.  NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 14 6

DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 14 6
SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 14 6

95.  PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 13 4
BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Mornar 13 6
BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 13 6

98.  MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 12 6
KARGANOVIC, Anastasija 10 Crvena Zvezda 12 6
RAJKOVIC, Anja 12 Vracar 12 6

101.  JOVANOVIC, Sena 13 Mornar 11 3
RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 11 6

103.  VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 10 6
PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 10 6
HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 10 4

106.  MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 9 2
107.  DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra 13 BPK 8 4

STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 8 3
RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 8 2
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Vracar 8 6
DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 Tek 8 2

112.  BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 7 6
VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 7 3
MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 7 3
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JOVANOVIC, Lola 13 Cbt 7 2
116.  BUBALO, Masa 10 BPK 6 6

JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 6 5
PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 6 5
STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 6 5
TOMIC, Sonja 12 Sigma 6 2

121.  ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 5 6
KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 5 6
VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 5 1
LEPOJEVIC, Hana 12 Panta Rei 5 6
MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 5 6
ZIVANOVIC, Gabriela 07 Sigma 5 2
NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 5 4

128.  ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 4 6
DULIC, Mia 12 Usce 4 2
MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 4 4
DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 4 4
ZARIC, Masa 11 Partizan 4 6

133.  PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 3 6
MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 3 6
KONDIC-JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 06 Novi Beograd 011 3 1
BOJOVIC, Elena 12 Panta Rei 3 6
STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 3 6
KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas 3 5
STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 3 6
MIJOVIC, Barbara 12 Cbt 3 1

141.  BOJIC, Kristina 06 Usce 2 2
ZAFIROVIC, Teodora 13 Vracar 2 2
MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 2 6
VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 2 6

145.  JOVIC, Mila 06 Cbt 1 1
STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 1 2


